M No. 882-ASSIGNMENT	F TRUST DEED BY BENEFICI IRY-Dregon Tr	HI Deed Soft H		246950
		그는 것은 이는 것 같아요. 이 나라 있는 것이 많이 있어요.		- AUCO
84284	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY	ENEFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S S	UCCESSOR IN INTEREST	
	RECEIVED, the undersigne	d who is the beneficiary	or beneficiary's successor	in interest under
FOR VALUE	Tune 8	19 94 executed and o	lelivered by	

that certain trust deed dated	
MICHAEL H. RAINES to SANTIAM ESCROW, INC., an Oregon corporation	grantor, trustee, in which
SANTIAM ESCROW, INC., an Oregon corporation	1
June 8 19.94 in bcck/reet/volume No	M94on page

County Oregon and conveying real property in said county described as follows: County Oregon and conveying real property in said county described as follows: The Northerly 36 feet of Lot 16, Block 214 of MILLS SECOND ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Easterly boundary line of said Lot, which is 84 feet from the Southeasterly corner thereof; thence Northerly along said boundary line 36 feet to the Northeast corner of said Lot; thence Westerly 50 feet to the Northwesterly corner of said Lot; thence Southerly 36 feet along the Westerly boundary of said Lot; thence due East 50 feet to the point of beginning.

hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to _____GEORGE_CARTER and LYNDA CARTER, or the survivor thereof , hereinalter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed.

The undersigned hereby coverants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secure 1 by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.12,800.00 with interest thereon from June 8 , 1994

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

DATED: June 6	19.94.		INVESTORS 1	ORTGAGE CO.	
DATED:June		1			•
			By: Home	Legon	
			James R	. Templin, President	
		_	Marion) ss.	
	STATE OF OREGON,	County	101 10		
	This instrument 1	was acl	cnowledged before	The on	
	Бу			Tune 6	1094
	This instrument	was acl	knowledged before a	me on June 6	
	Tames R. Temp.	Lin .			
	as President				
	of Investors Mor	reage	Co.	- internet	
	ofIIVESCOTS TICE		. /	1 1 1 1 1	
			XIAMA	a Durthe Pu	
	요즘 아이는 말을 잡으며 주셨다.		6 Malland	Notary Pu	blic for Oregon
			My commission	n expires6-18694	
		1946			
				STATE OF OREGON,	
ASSIGNMENT	OF TRUST DEED			County of Klama	<u>cn</u>)
BY BEN	EFICIARY			I certify that the wi	thin instrument
				was received for record of	on the 14thday
INVESTORS MORTGA	GE CO.			of July	19.94
		·			I and recorded
***************************************	Assignor			at 10:42_o'clock A_M	NOA COLUM
	tb		IDON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No.	
			SPACE: RESERVED	page .21695 or as	fee/file/instru
GEORGE CARTER an	a LINDA GARLAS		LABEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/receptio	n No84284
	••••••		WHERE USED.) -	Record of Mortgages of	said County.
	Assignee	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Witness my han	d-and seal o
AFTER RECOR	DING RETURN TO			County affixed.	
	이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 많이				-
INVESTORS MORTGA	GE CO.	1		Evelyn Biehn, Co	ounty Clerk
P 0 Box 515				NAME -	TITLE
Stayton, OR 9738	13			B Queline Mull	I a show Denut
Stayton, UK 9750	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	11		Br Bulling India	kan and boput

Fee \$10.00

NE